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Wettkampf-Nr. 13

100m Rucken Manner

AK 20

1. Philip GroBmann
2. Philipp Kaps

AK 25

1. Phil Goldberg

2. Norbert Ruthenberg
3. Felix Ruthenberg

4. Kevin Wenda

AK 30

1. Volker Schitze
2. Sebastian Liepke

AK 35

1. Marko Wendt
2. Michael Soyez

AK 40

1. Klaus Paproth

2. Andreas Voigt

3. Hendrik Luz

4. Rolf Schitze
Nicht am Start
Daniel Baumgartel

AK 45

Dr. Andreas Schulz
Tilo Niedermanner
Steffen Heinze
Steffen Glnther
Thoran Kehlitz
Matthias Grasse
Christian Beckmann
. Hartmut Neuhofer

AK 50

1. Markus Durr
2. Lutz Rauschenbach
3. Steffen Bromel

AK 55

1. Dirk-Thomas Kollatsch
2. Dr. Hans-Thomas Geidt
3. Hans-Jirgen Schubert
Nicht am Start
Enrico Lettrari

PN O AN

1994 (AK 20)
1993 (AK 20)

1987 (AK 25)
1989 (AK 25)
1986 (AK 25)
1989 (AK 25)

1980 (AK 30)
1981 (AK 30)

1977 (AK 35)
1975 (AK 35)

1973 (AK 40)
1974 (AK 40)
1974 (AK 40)
1970 (AK 40)

1972 (AK 40)

1968 (AK 45)
1969 (AK 45)
1966 (AK 45)
1966 (AK 45)
1966 (AK 45)
1968 (AK 45)
1966 (AK 45)
1965 (AK 45)

1964 (AK 50)
1960 (AK 50)
1962 (AK 50)

1957 (AK 55)
1959 (AK 55)
1955 (AK 55)

1956 (AK 55)

Postschwimmverein Leipzig
SC Magdeburg

1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft

SV Rotation Halle
SV Rotation Halle
SVV Plauen

1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft

SV Weixdorf

Kodthener SV 2009
SSV Blau - WeilR Gersdorf

Bitterfelder SV

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
Schdnebecker SV 1861
Harzer Schwimmverein 2002

SSV Blau - Weil Gersdorf

TSV Chemie Premnitz

SSV "Die Haie" Eilenburg
WSG Jena-Lobeda

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SV Grin WeilR Wittenberg
1.SK Greiz v. 1924

SpVgg. Dresden-Lobtau 1893
Schwimmverein Merseburg

VfL 1990 Gera
Schwimmverein Merseburg
SV Grin WeilR Wittenberg

SC Magdeburg
Kothener SV 2009
SV Zwickau 04

SG Westthiringen

01:06,97
01:19,60

01:06,92
01:11,88
01:14,84
01:22,24

01:08,85
01:20,22

01:19,04
01:21,16

01:15,79
01:20,47
01:22,04
02:02,80

01:08,07
01:16,68
01:20,00
01:21,84
01:22,10
01:30,47
01:33,88
01:36,76

01:17,98
01:28,62
01:40,47

01:17,01
01:40,78
01:53,93
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Wettkampf-Nr. 13

100m Rucken Manner

AK 60
1. Siegfried Anders
AK 65
1. Gunter Lange
AK 70
1. Gulnter Kellermann
2. Dr. Reinhard Gall
3. Heinz Kosching
4. Heinz-Jorg Zacharias
5. Werner Merwart
6. Heinz Mauersberger
7. Dietrich Nels
8. Michael Junk
AK 75

1. Dr. Peter Bauch

2. Klaus Wilmes

3. Karl-Friedrich Rau
Nicht am Start
Franz Sperk

1951 (AK 60)

1949 (AK 65)

1944 (AK 70)
1944 (AK 70)
1941 (AK 70)
1943 (AK 70)
1940 (AK 70)
1944 (AK 70)
1940 (AK 70)
1943 (AK 70)

1937 (AK 75)
1939 (AK 75)
1938 (AK 75)

1937 (AK 75)

SV Zwickau 04

VfA Rochlitzer Berg

ESV Lokomotive Potsdam

SV Grin WeilR Wittenberg
Halberstadter Schwimmverein
SSV Leutzsch

SSV Leutzsch

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
SSV Blau - Weilt Gersdorf
Harzer Schwimmverein 2002

1.SK Greiz v. 1924
SV Lok Gorlitz
SV Zwickau 04

Kodthener SV 2009

01:38,27

01:38,82

01:31,10
01:33,76
01:37,90
01:38,02
01:43,60
01:47,72
01:50,96
01:54,86

01:41,95
01:54,54
02:24,61
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